
BREAD AND BAKERY PRODUCTS 
Bids Opened 
MAY 1, 2012 
10:00 A.M. 

 
      

BIDDING FIRM 

WHOLE 
GRAIN 
WHEAT 

BREAD - 24 
OZ. Size - 

24 Slices of 
Bread 

 

WHOLE 
GRAIN 
WHEAT 

HAMBURGER 
BUNS – 8 
COUNT 

 

WHOLE 
GRAIN 
WHEAT 
CONEY 

BUNS – 8 
COUNT 

 

WHOLE 
GRAIN 
WHEAT 
DINNER 

ROLLS – 12 
COUNT 

 TOTAL 
      

Interstate Brands 
Corp. 

 
     $1.22  

 
$0.95  

 
$0.97  

 
$1.05  

  
Davenport, Iowa X X X X  

Estimated 2012-13 Amt. 1,300 8,200 2,300 1,500   
      

Total Estimated Cost 
for ALL products from 

Interstate Brands 
Corp. 

$1,586.00 
 

$7,790.00 
 

$2,231.00 
 

$1,575.00 
 

$13,182.00 
 

      

Earthgrains Baking Co. 
(d.b.a Sara Lee Fresh) 

 
$0.95 

      
$0.83 

 
$0.83 

 
$1.30 

  
Dubuque, Iowa X X X X  

Estimated 2012-13 Amt. 1,300 8,200 2,300 1,500   
      

Total Estimated Cost 
for ALL products from     
Earthgrains Baking Co.   

$1,235.00 
 

$6,806.00 
 

$1,909.00 
 

$1,950.00 
 

$11,900.00 
 

 
 

We received two bids for bakery items. We currently are using bakery products from 
Interstate Brands Corporation.   I recommend that the Board of Education accept the bid from 
Earthgrains Baking Company for the 2012-2013 school year. 
 

Jack Schlindwein 


