BREAD AND BAKERY PRODUCTS Bids Opened MAY 1, 2012 10:00 A.M.

BIDDING FIRM	WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT BREAD - 24 OZ. Size - 24 Slices of Bread	WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT HAMBURGER BUNS - 8 COUNT	WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT CONEY BUNS - 8 COUNT	WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT DINNER ROLLS – 12 COUNT	TOTAL
Interstate Brands Corp.	\$1.22	\$0.95	\$0.97	\$1.05	
Davenport, Iowa	Х	Х	Х	Х	
Estimated 2012-13 Amt.	1,300	8,200	2,300	1,500	
Total Estimated Cost for ALL products from Interstate Brands Corp.	\$1,586.00	\$7,790.00	\$2,231.00	\$1,575.00	\$13,182.00
Earthgrains Baking Co. (d.b.a Sara Lee Fresh)	\$0.95	\$0.83	\$0.83	\$1.30	
Dubuque, Iowa	Х	Х	Х	Х	
Estimated 2012-13 Amt.	1,300	8,200	2,300	1,500	
Total Estimated Cost for ALL products from Earthgrains Baking Co.	\$1,235.00	\$6,806.00	\$1,909.00	\$1,950.00	\$11,900.00

We received two bids for bakery items. We currently are using bakery products from Interstate Brands Corporation. I recommend that the Board of Education accept the bid from **Earthgrains Baking Company** for the 2012-2013 school year.

Jack Schlindwein